JCUSA SSAF Fee Summary Approved 2021 Bid

Representation

Advocacy

Sport and Recreation

Student Media & Communication
Clubs & Societies

General Manager

Capital Allocation

Sporting Team Subsidies
Elections

Sporting Infrastructure
Free Breakfast

Lifeguards & pool expenses
Orientation Week

Total Requested

137,615
407,176
341,985
102,436
96,000
152,683
1,237,895
1,500
160,850
4,000
0
10,000
0
45,000
221,350

1,459,245

Approved 2020 Bid

116,995
287,032
332,830
104,656
89,000
113,206
1,043,719
0
119,150
3,000
0
10,000
18,000
45,000
195,150

1,238,869

Approved bid for 2019
129,186
326,660
330,457
101,227
91,000
104,745

1,083,275
0
118,725
3,000
0

121,725

1,205,000

Approved bid 2018

143,365
294,439
317,526
98,649
112,021
102,250
1,068,250
2,500
124,250
3,000
2,000

131,750

1,200,000

154,900
308,126
284,976
100,149
110,000
103,250
1,061,401
5,600
128,000
5,000

138,600

1,200,001
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