JCUSA SSAF Fee Summary	Approved 2021 Bid	Approved 2020 Bid	Approved bid for 2019	Approved bid 2018	Approved Bid 2017
Representation	137,615	116,995	129,186	143,365	154,900
Advocacy	407,176	287,032	326,660	294,439	308,126
Sport and Recreation	341,985	332,830	330,457	317,526	284,976
Student Media & Communication	102,436	104,656	101,227	98,649	100,149
Clubs & Societies	96,000	89,000	91,000	112,021	110,000
General Manager	152,683	113,206	104,745	102,250	103,250
	1,237,895	1,043,719	1,083,275	1,068,250	1,061,401
Capital Allocation	1,500	0	0	2,500	5,600
Sporting Team Subsidies	160,850	119,150	118,725	124,250	128,000
Elections	4,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	5,000
Sporting Infrastructure	0	0	0	2,000	
Free Breakfast	10,000	10,000			
Lifeguards & pool expenses	0	18,000			
Orientation Week	45,000	45,000			
	221,350	195,150	121,725	131,750	138,600
Total Requested	1,459,245	1,238,869	1,205,000	1,200,000	1,200,001